
7/9 Bulls Schedule: 

Saturday, Nov 23, 2019 

09:00 AM-10:00 AM - RH Gym RED  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs Practice                

Thursday, Dec 05, 2019 

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - RH Gym RED  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs Practice                

Saturday, Dec 07, 2019 

12:00 PM-01:00 PM - RH Gym RED  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs Practice                

Saturday, Dec 14, 2019 

10:00 AM-11:00 AM - RH Gym GREEN  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs Practice                

Friday, Jan 10, 2020 

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - RH Gym McCallister 

Elementary 
 7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs Practice                

Saturday, Jan 11, 2020 

01:00 PM-02:00 PM - RH Gym GREEN  7/9 Celtic 

Girls 
vs 7/9 Bulls Girls                

Saturday, Jan 18, 2020 

01:00 PM-02:00 PM - RH Gym McCallister 

Elementary 
 7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs 7/9 Lakers Girls                

Saturday, Jan 25, 2020 

10:15 AM-10:30 AM - RH Gym GREEN  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs Pictures                

Saturday, Feb 08, 2020 

12:00 PM-01:00 PM - RH Gym GREEN  7/9 Nets 

Girls 
vs 7/9 Bulls Girls                

Tuesday, Feb 11, 2020 

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - RH Gym McCallister 

Elementary 
 7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs Practice                

Saturday, Feb 15, 2020 

12:00 PM-01:00 PM - RH Gym GREEN  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs 

7/9 Warriors 

Girls 
               

Tuesday, Feb 18, 2020 

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - RH Gym McCallister 

Elementary 
 7/9 Celtic 

Girls 
vs 7/9 Bulls Girls                

Thursday, Feb 20, 2020 

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - RH Gym GREEN  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs 7/9 Lakers Girls                



Friday, Feb 21, 2020 

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - RH Gym RED  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs Practice                

Tuesday, Feb 25, 2020 

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - RH Gym GREEN  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs 7/9 Nets Girls                

Thursday, Feb 27, 2020 

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - RH Gym RED  7/9 Bulls 

Girls 
vs 

7/9 Warriors 

Girls 
               

 

 


